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Issue date: 28/11/2023

Dates and times of auction

Product Direction (CET/CEST)
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 09 Jan 23
F 2023 (I
ebruary 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 10 Jan 23
BE-GB Open: 14:10 Mon 16 Jan 23
January Q22023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:10 Tue 17 Jan 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 23 Jan 23
2024 (I
Cal 2024 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 24 Jan 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 06 Feb 23
February March 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 07 Feb 23
. BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 06 Mar 23
April 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 07 Mar 23
March
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 13 Mar 23
Cal 2024 (Il GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 14 Mar 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 17 Apr 23
May 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 18 Apr 23
. BE-GB Open: 14:10 Tue 18 Apr 23
April
pri Q32023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:10 Wed 19 Apr 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 24 Apr 23
Cal 2024 (V) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 25 Apr 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Tue 02 May 23
202
June 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Wed 03 May 23
May
BE-GB Open: 14:10 Tue 23 May 23
Q3 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:10 Wed 24 May 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 05 Jun 23
July 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 06 Jun 23
June
Cal 2025 () BE-GB Open: 14:10 Wed 07 Jun 23
GB-BE Close: 14:10 Thu 08 Jun 23




BE-GB

Open: 14:00 Mon 12 Jun 23

Cal 2024 (Il
al 2024 (In) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 13 Jun 23
BE-GB Open: 14:10 Mon 19 Jun 23
Q42023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:10 Tue 20 Jun 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 03 Jul 23
July August 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 04 Jul 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 31 Jul 23
A t t 2023 (I
ugus September 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 01 Aug 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 04 Sep 23
October 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 05 Sep 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 11 Sep 23
2024 (IV
Cal 2024 (IV) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 12 Sep 23
September
BE-GB Open: 14:10 Wed 13 Sep 23
42023 (Il
Q42023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:10 Thu 14 Sep 23
BE-GB - 14:
Cal 2025 () Open: 14:10 Mon 25 Sep 23
GB-BE Close: 14:10 Tue 26 Sep 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 02 Oct 23
November 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 03 Oct 23
October Q1202441
GB-BE Close- 1410 Tuye 17 0ct 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Tue 24 Oct 23
Cal 24 (VII)
GB-BE Close: 14:00 Wed 25 Oct 23
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 06 Nov 23
December 2023 (1) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 07 Nov 23
BE-GB - 14:
Cal 2025 (Ill) Open: 14:10 Tue 14 Nov 23
GB-BE Close: 14:10 Wed 15 Nov 23
November
BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 20 Nov 23
202
Cal 2024 (v) GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 21 Nov 23
BE-GB .14
Q1 2024 (11) Open: 14:10 Tue 28 Nov 23
GB-BE Close: 14:10 Wed 29 Nov 23
BE-GB 1 14:
December January 2024 (I) Open: 14:00 Mon 04 Dec 23

GB-BE

Close: 14:00 Tue 05 Dec 23




Cal 2025 (X) BE-GB Open: 14:00 Mon 11 Dec 23

Auction added GB-BE Close: 14:00 Tue 12 Dec 23
Cal 2024 (VIll) BE-GB Open: 14:00 Wed 13 Dec 23
Auction added GB-BE Close: 14:00 Thurs 14 Dec 23




